formalities insisted by Security Department of TTPL. 

46. In case of any matters pertaining to this tender which are not incorporated /specified 

there in, in such cases guidelines of CVC/Kerala store Purchase Manual   shall be 

applicable. 

47. Estimate Amount: Rs.4,50,309/-(Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty Thousand Three Hundred and 

Nine Only) 

48. Tender cost: Rs.900/- plus GST@18%(Total Rs.1062/-) 

49. EMD: Rs.11,260/- (Refundable) 

50. Documents to be Submitted: 

i.) Tender document duly signed by the bidder in all pages 

ii.) Proof of Tender fee and EMD remittance 

iii.) Copy of GST,PF and ESI, MSME registration(if applicable)